

મમસ્ય સંબંધીત કાગળો પરથી કાઢેલાં આંકડાં
પરિણતર કરીને એક નવું નોંધ લેવામાં આવેલું

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

કેડીસ ૪૧/૫૧- પોસ્ટ ૩૬૨૫૦૧

Agreement NO:- 34/SBD/MMSY-23-DIVISION

Const. Cost 44,86,290

Mark Cost 6,20,136

Total

(કેડીસ રજીસ્ટર)
SUB-DIVISION

MB NO- 2935

Measurement Book

Date of start:- 21/7/23

Date of completion:- 20/7/24

ABSTRACT OF COST

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st P/W & fixing 1 way					
Bunch marks - - E/4					
0.7 Km			P-1		
@ 4088.37				Rs.	28632
2nd P/W & fixing reference					
pillars - - E/4					
0.7 Km			P-1		
@ 1875.69/Km				Rs.	13132
3rd Clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - - E/4					
0.28 Hec.			P-1		
@ 52970.37/Hec				Rs.	148322
4th Excavation for road					
way in soil - - - E/4					
52.5 m ²			P		
@ 75.57/m ²				Rs.	39672
5th Const. of embankment					
1000 m bed					
201.15 m ²			P		
@ 190.57/m ²				Rs.	383332

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6 Const. of embankment					
100 m bed - - 6/1					
1147.67 m ²			P		
@ 153.66/m ²					Rs. 176,351 =
7 Const. of sub Base					
688 m ²					
279.0 m ²			P.		
@ 3876.52/m ²					Rs. 1081549
8 P/R & laying L/R 176 m ²					
168.75 m ²			P		
@ 3971.47/m ²					Rs. 670,186 =
9 P/R & turning Layer					
M/R 6.54 project - - 4/1					
2 Nos.			P.		
@ 1102.89/No.					Rs. 22126 =
					20,11,520 =
Add. GST @ 12%					241,382 =
Add L. Cess @ 1%					20115 =
Add S-Free					26638 =
					22,84,860
Less below 10%,					2,28,486 =
					Rs. 2056,374 =

Continuation

29/03/2024
J.B.